1110111
CORPORATION
* * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ANNUAL REPORT
MININUAL REPURI



Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State FOF CORPORATIONS

03 NOV 12 PM 1:55

7
7

EMINENT CONSTRUCTION

	SERV)(ES,	INC.
Principal Place of Business	Mailing Address	<u></u>
	ch 210 5	MA 1 2

499 W. 8357. YIALERH, FL. 33012 MIAMI, FLA.

40 312 S.W. 12 AVE.

Date incorporated or Qualified 3a. Date of Last Report

				וב ובנ		1 08/03/2004	
2. Principal Place	of Business	2a. Mailing	g Address	1.		4. FEI Number	Applied For
<u>il</u>		26				32-0027700	Not Applicable
Suite, Apt. #, 6	etc.	Suite,	Apt. #, etc.		15	5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
City & State		City & 28	State			6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
Zip	Country 25	Zip 29	30	Country		This corporation has liability for intangible to Florida Statutes Yes XNo	x under s. 199:032,
9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent				\Box		10. Name and Address of New Registered	Agent
ROLAND SANTANA 			81	Name			
			82	Street Add	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		

MIAMI, FLA. 33130 Zip Code 11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607,0502 and 607,1509. Florida Statutes the above named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of Section 607,0505. Florida Statutes.

SIGNATURE	The acade to	In.	
<i>1.</i>	Signature, typed or brinted name of registered agent and title applicable. (NOTE: I	Registered Agent signature n	equired when reinstating) DATE
12.	OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS	13.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
TITLE,	NOVALDOA P CONTACT ALT	1. 1 TITLE	Change Addition
NAME	ALEXANDRA P. GONZALEZ, P/D	1.2 NAME	
STREET ADDRESS	1499 W. 83 SJ.	1.3 STREET ADDRESS	مود و رسون ودر
CITY-ST-ZIP	HIALEAH, FLA 33012	1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	300024892243
TITLE	7 1	2.1 TITLE	Charge Addition
NAME	LINO R. GONZALEZ, UPISID	2.2 NAME	, · · ·
STREET ADDRESS	1499 W. 83 ST.	2.3 STREET ADDRESS	
CITY - ST - ZIP	HIALEAH, FLA. 33012	2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	
TITLE		3.1 TITLE	Change Addition
NAME	ROLAND SANTANA,TO	3.2 NAME	
STREET ADDRESS	1499 W. 83 ST.	3.3. STREET ADDRESS	
CITY - ST - ZIP	HIALEAH FLA 33012	3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	
TITLE		4.1 TITLE	Change Addition
NAME		4.2 NAME	
STREET ADDRESS		4.3 STREET ADDRESS	
CITY-ST-ZIP	<u> </u>	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	
TITLE		5.1 TITLE	Change Addition
NAME		5.2 NAME	$\langle \mathcal{M} \rangle \langle \mathcal{M} \rangle$
STREET ADDRESS		5.3 STREET ADDRESS	
CITY-ST-ZIP		5.4 ČITY - ST - ZIP	
TITLE		6.1 TITLE	Change Addition
NAME		6.2 NAME	
STREET ADDRESS		6.3 STREET ADDRESS	

14. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath, that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee emo appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or onlan attachment with an address. ered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name

6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP

SIGNATURE:

November 3, 2003

Mr. Sean Toner
Div. of Corp. – Sect. of State
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida, 32314

Dear Mr. Toner:

First of all, thank you for your understanding during our telephone conversation concerning our year 2003 corporation report filling. As I detailed, having had an internal problem with an ex officer of the business, we were not aware that this report had not been filed and numerous pieces of our mail had been misrouted and lost. We have since then changed our mailing address to a P. O. box and we have indicated in the report that the mailing address be that of our accountant. Our accountant has made us aware of the annual requirement which we were not aware of this being our first year of business.

We are enclosing the payment for this year as you stated in the amount of \$150.00. Once again, thank you for your understanding and assistance.

Sincerely,

Roland Santana, Director